D.R.D.A
2515-00-101-0-19

10

1370614 0 0 01335487 0 0 35127 0 35127 137061412
PNB A/c No.
4250000100057390,
Mysore

1335487 0

ANNEXURE - A   2016-17

ZILLA PANCHAYATH - MYSORE

PROFORMA FOR INCORPORATING TRANSACTIONS RELATING TO CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEMES FOR THE YEAR  2016-17   (Revised)   Amount in Rupees

Sl.
No

NAME OF THE
SCHEME

BANK ACCOUNT
NUMBER

OPENING BALANCE GRANT RECEIVED
INTEREST

OTHER
RECEIPTS

TOTAL
GRANTS

(7+8+9+10)

GRAND
TOTAL
(6+11)

UTILISATIO
N

CLOSING BALANCE TOTAL
(12-13) &
(14+15)

ZP IOS
TOTAL OB

(4+5)
STATE CENTRAL ZP IOS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ANNEXURE - A   2016-17

ZILLA PANCHAYATH - MYSORE

PROFORMA FOR INCORPORATING TRANSACTIONS RELATING TO CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEMES FOR THE YEAR  2016-17   (Revised)   Amount in Rupees

Sl.
No

NAME OF THE
SCHEME

BANK ACCOUNT
NUMBER

OPENING BALANCE GRANT RECEIVED
INTEREST

OTHER
RECEIPTS

TOTAL
GRANTS

(7+8+9+10)

GRAND
TOTAL
(6+11)

UTILISATIO
N

CLOSING BALANCE TOTAL
(12-13) &
(14+15)

19

Rural water supply
Central
4215-01-102-9-01
4215-01-102-9-04

64065899663
T.K.Layout

0 25598653 25598653 0 0 0 0 0 25598653 0 0 25598653 25598653

20
Rajiv Gandhi Drinking
water supply
4215-01-102-9-04

1003, Syndicate bank 0 29725298 29725298 0 0 0 0 0 29725298 0 0 29725298 29725298

21 Girijana Upayojane
 13001066556, CKGB,
Main Branch, Mysore

3618158 151167 3769325 0 0 153957 0 153957 3923282 161642 3610473 151167 3761640

22
Human Resource
Development

64056576335,
SBM, K.M.Puram,
Mysore

327327 0 327327 0 0 16532 0 16532 343859 185736 158123 0 158123

23 B.R.Ambedkar  Bhavan
17202010002178
Syndicate Bank,
Ittigegudu, Mysore

457063 0 457063 0 0 18559 0 18559 475622 115 475507 0 475507

24
Tribal Development
(Buildings)

843310110001628,
Bank of India, Mysore

0 1451308 1451308 0 0 0 0 0 1451308 0 0 1451308 1451308

25 Khel Abhiyan
64065794014 SBM,
K.M. Puram , Mysore

2319091 7582311 9901402 0 825000 148455 0 973455 10874857 0 3292546 7582311 10874857

26 SIRD Training
64057877412
SBM, K.M. Puram,
Mysore

1173242 0 1173242 0 0 46578 0 46578 1219820 456274 763546 0 763546

13001065428
CKGB, MAIN BRANCH,
Mysore

5231 & 4090
Syndicate bank,
Mysore

28 Master Account
64007875005 SBM,
K.M Puram, Mysore

6780522 0 6780522 5000000 0 304504 2616621 7921125 14701647 14701647 0 0 0

SANJEEVINI   *
NRLM

0538101046458
Canara Bank Ballal
circle, Mysore.

123138 1340166 1463304 1282750 0 64996 503189 1850935 3314239 1277711 1420115 616413 2036528

* RUDSET
027400101024991
Corporation Bank,
Vonti koppal , Mysore.

86194 0 86194 1310000 0 26129 0 1336129 1422323 1304400 117923 0 117923

* NRLP SALARY & CRP
TRAINING

64132027710   SBM,
K. M puram, Myso   re.

472589 1684189 2156778 7608970 0 198759 62925 7870654 10027432 7713867 1150428 1163137 2313565

* RGCY PROG & SAT
TRAINING

85018014150 CKGB,
Dattagally, Mysore.

14892964 651585 15544549 36000000 0 411443 0 36411443 51955992 21729715 30152447 73830 30226277

30 MGNREGA Social Audit
85015361673 CKGB
Main Branch, Mysore.

1311304 0 1311304 0 0 31062 0 31062 1342366 1342366 0 0 0

31 IAY Admin Account
33566090156 S.B.I,
Sayyaji Rao Road,
Mysore

26231928 0 26231928 0 0 1263205 0 1263205 27495133 205469 27289664 0 27289664

29

19796843 10249624 0 102496240 0 0 0 0 3004646727
SHASANA BADDA

ANUDANA
10398251 19648216 30046467

ZP IOS
TOTAL OB

(4+5)
STATE CENTRAL ZP IOS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ANNEXURE - A   2016-17

ZILLA PANCHAYATH - MYSORE

PROFORMA FOR INCORPORATING TRANSACTIONS RELATING TO CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEMES FOR THE YEAR  2016-17   (Revised)   Amount in Rupees

Sl.
No

NAME OF THE
SCHEME

BANK ACCOUNT
NUMBER

OPENING BALANCE GRANT RECEIVED
INTEREST

OTHER
RECEIPTS

TOTAL
GRANTS

(7+8+9+10)

GRAND
TOTAL
(6+11)

UTILISATIO
N

CLOSING BALANCE TOTAL
(12-13) &
(14+15)

32 Solar Light

A/c No:
0785000100151954,
Panjab National Bank,
V.V. Market, Mysore.

315969 0 315969 5571000 0 78530 0 5649530 5965499 103425 5862074 0 5862074

33 D.P.C

A/c No. 3754 SBM KM
Puram

7322458 0 7322458 0 0 392721 1365000 1757721 9080179 5530 9074649 0 9074649

34
IAY Infrastructure
(RGRHCL)

A/c No.64026022644
SBM

8942 1351090 1360032 150600 0 12295 0 162895 1522927 159838 11999 1351090 1363089

35 Gram vikas A/c No. 4554 SBM 2000000 105000000 107000000 0 92200000 116935 0 92316935 199316935 94199376 117559 105000000 105117559

216865684 246958813 463824497 234801452 1327161121 8210124 6286278 1576458975 2040283472 1674049238 148911532 217322702 366234234

Certificate
Certified that all the bank accounts maintained/operated by the CEO, ZP, Mysore  during the year 2016-17, have been incorporated in the above statement.

TOTAL

Previous
years

arrears

Current
year

Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

- - - - - - - - - - - -

Balance
out

standing

Remarks

Format of Demand, Collection and balance   Format - VIII

   Register of Demand, Collection and balance of Zilla Panchayath, Mysore For the month/ year:2016-2017

Sl.
No

Name and
address of
the person